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Works

Supplies

Services

CONTRACT FORECAST NOTICE

Contract title:

Location: Select region(s) 
[(multiple) regions can 
be selected/unselected 
by holding down the 
CTRL key while 
selecting; use the Clear 
button to empty the 
selected regions field]

Other:

Select country/countries 
[(multiple) countries 
can be selected/
unselected by holding 
down the CTRL key 
while selecting; use the 
Clear button to empty 
the selected countries 
field]

(selected 
countries)

(selected 
regions)

Area/region:

Country/countries:

Other:

European Commission, EuropeAid Co-operation Office, B-1049 Brussels, Belgium 
Publication info: http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/work/funding/documents/guide_publication_des_appels_en.pdf

Choose one category only - works, supplies or services.

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/work/funding/documents/guide_publication_des_appels_en.pdf
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Common Procurement Vocabulary (CPV) - describes subject of procurement contract

Main vocabulary (dddddddd-d) Supplementary vocabulary (XXdd-d)
Main object

Additional 
object(s)

Search for:

For more information about CPV codes, see FAQ, available at: http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/work/funding/documents/cpv_guide_en.pdf 
  
To fill in a CPV code or a supplementary vocabulary do the following: 
- Specify a search text, e.g. "software", in the 'Search for' field and click the '<Search' or 'Search>' button to find the previous or next entry containing the 

search text. The found entry is shown and selected in the list box above the 'Search for; field. 
- You can also browse through the entry list using the scrollbar (Adobe reader or Acrobat 9) or entry by entry by clicking the 'Up' or 'Down' buttons 

(Adobe Reader or Acrobat 8). 
- When you have selected the right CPV code or supplementary vocabulary just click the corresponding '<<<' button below to transfer it to the proper 

main or additional object field. An object field can be cleared by clicking the corresponding 'Clear' button. 

Search for CPV codes

Search for:

Search for supplementary vocabulary

http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/work/funding/documents/cpv_guide_en.pdf
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1) PUBLICATION REFERENCE (EuropeAid/xxxxxx/x/xxx/xxxxx)

Open           (for works and supplies only)

Restricted  (for services and works)    

Competitive dialogue

2) PROCEDURE

IPA DCI NSI ICI ENPI EIDHR IfS 9th or 10th EDF

Other:

3) PROGRAMME

4) FINANCING

Budget line

Financing agreement

Other:

5) CONTRACTING AUTHORITY

(Centralised procedure)

(Decentralised procedure)

The beneficiary:

Recommended max 10 lines but up to 20 should be possible.

7) CONTRACT DESCRIPTION

6) NATURE OF CONTRACT (for Service Contract Forecast only)
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09

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

04

05

06

07

08

The contract is divided into lots:

8) NUMBERS AND TITLES OF LOTS

No, one lot only.

Yes, number of lots: (MIN=2 MAX=20)

If more than one lot:

LOTS TITLES

01

02

03
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9) BUDGET (for Service Contract Forecast only)

Year (yyyy):

10) INTENDED TIMING OF PUBLICATION OF PROCUREMENT NOTICE

11) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

12) LEGAL BASIS

Regulation or other instrument under which this contract is to be financed.

BUDGET:

9th or 10th EDF:

Other:

13) DATE OF DISPATCH OF THIS NOTICE

(dd/mm/yyyy, automatically filled when saving the form)Date :

Remarks: 

There must be a minimum period of 30 calendar days between the publication of this contract forecast and the publication of the 
corresponding procurement notice.  

No applications or requests for information should be sent at this stage.

Month (mm)


Page /
CONTRACT FORECAST NOTICE
Contract title:
Location:
Select region(s) [(multiple) regions can be selected/unselected by holding down the CTRL key while selecting; use the Clear button to empty the selected regions field]
Other:
Select country/countries [(multiple) countries can be selected/unselected by holding down the CTRL key while selecting; use the Clear button to empty the selected countries field]
Area/region:
Country/countries:
Other:
W:\OP\PDF\Forms\Header Image.jpg
European Commission, EuropeAid Co-operation Office, B-1049 Brussels, Belgium
Publication info: http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/work/funding/documents/guide_publication_des_appels_en.pdf
Choose one category only - works, supplies or services.
Common Procurement Vocabulary (CPV) - describes subject of procurement contract
Main vocabulary (dddddddd-d)
Supplementary vocabulary (XXdd-d)
Main object
Additional object(s)
For more information about CPV codes, see FAQ, available at: http://ec.europa.eu/europeaid/work/funding/documents/cpv_guide_en.pdf
 
To fill in a CPV code or a supplementary vocabulary do the following:
-         Specify a search text, e.g. "software", in the 'Search for' field and click the '<Search' or 'Search>' button to find the previous or next entry containing the search text. The found entry is shown and selected in the list box above the 'Search for; field.
-         You can also browse through the entry list using the scrollbar (Adobe reader or Acrobat 9) or entry by entry by clicking the 'Up' or 'Down' buttons (Adobe Reader or Acrobat 8).
-         When you have selected the right CPV code or supplementary vocabulary just click the corresponding '<<<' button below to transfer it to the proper main or additional object field. An object field can be cleared by clicking the corresponding 'Clear' button. 
Search for CPV codes
Search for supplementary vocabulary
1) PUBLICATION REFERENCE (EuropeAid/xxxxxx/x/xxx/xxxxx)
2) PROCEDURE
3) PROGRAMME
4) FINANCING
5) CONTRACTING AUTHORITY
The beneficiary:
Recommended max 10 lines but up to 20 should be possible.
7) CONTRACT DESCRIPTION
6) NATURE OF CONTRACT
(for Service Contract Forecast only)
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
04
05
06
07
08
The contract is divided into lots:
8) NUMBERS AND TITLES OF LOTS
(MIN=2 MAX=20)
If more than one lot:
LOTS
TITLES
01
02
03
9) BUDGET (for Service Contract Forecast only)
10) INTENDED TIMING OF PUBLICATION OF PROCUREMENT NOTICE
11) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
12) LEGAL BASIS
Regulation or other instrument under which this contract is to be financed.
13) DATE OF DISPATCH OF THIS NOTICE
(dd/mm/yyyy, automatically filled when saving the form)
Date :
Remarks:
There must be a minimum period of 30 calendar days between the publication of this contract forecast and the publication of the corresponding procurement notice. 
No applications or requests for information should be sent at this stage.
8.0.1291.1.339988.308172
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
5
2
5
3
5
4
5
5
5
	CurrentSheetNumber: 
	NumberofSheets: 
	Works: 
	Supplies: 
	Services: 
	contract_title_0_3: Procurement of the crime scene investigation equipment, counter diversion examinations equipment and mobile crime scene labs-vehicles
	Location_area_region_0_5: 
	Location_other_0_6: 
	Location_country_countries_0_7: 
	SelCountries: Serbia (RS)
	SelRegions: Europe (non EU)
	Button4: 
	ResetButton1: 
	Version: AIDCO_B1_1.0_EN::20100818::Contract Forcast Notice
	ButtonCPV01i: 
	CPVCode01: 33950000-4
	CPVText01: Clinical forensics equipment and supplies
	ButtonCPV01c: 
	SuppText01A: For the police force
	SuppText01B: 
	ButtonSupp01Ac: 
	ButtonSupp01Ai: 
	ButtonSupp01Bc: 
	ButtonSupp01Bi: 
	SuppCode01A: FB03-3
	SuppCode01B: 
	ButtonCPV02i: 
	CPVCode02: 33954000-2
	CPVText02: Biological evidence collection kits
	ButtonCPV02c: 
	SuppText02A: For the police force
	SuppText02B: 
	ButtonSupp02Ac: 
	ButtonSupp02Ai: 
	ButtonSupp02Bc: 
	ButtonSupp02Bi: 
	SuppCode02A: FB03-3
	SuppCode02B: 
	ButtonCPV03i: 
	CPVText03: Security, fire-fighting, police and defence equipment
	ButtonCPV03c: 
	SuppText03A: For the police force
	SuppText03B: 
	ButtonSupp03Ac: 
	ButtonSupp03Ai: 
	ButtonSupp03Bc: 
	ButtonSupp03Bi: 
	SuppCode03A: FB03-3
	SuppCode03B: 
	Button2: 
	CPVCode04: 34113000-2
	CPVText04: 4-wheel-drive vehicles
	Button3: 
	SuppText04A: For the police force
	SuppText04B: 
	SuppCode04A: FB03-3
	SuppCode04B: 
	CPVCode05: 
	CPVText05: 
	SuppText05A: 
	SuppText05B: 
	SuppCode05A: 
	SuppCode05B: 
	CPVCodes: 03000000-1: Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products
	NextSearch: 
	CPVSearch: forensic
	PrevSearch: 
	CPVResult: 33950000-4: Clinical forensics equipment and supplies
	SuppCodes: AA01-1: Metal
	SuppResult: FB03-3: For the police force
	SuppSearch: police
	txtOldReader: The CPV code selection works best with Adobe Reader or Acrobat version 9 or above. The latest version of Adobe Reader can be download free of charge from http://www.adobe.com/go/EN_US-H-GET-READER
Note: you have installed Adobe Reader version 8 on your PC.
	CPVCode03: 35000000-4
	Publications_reference_1_1: 
	Open: 
	Restricted: 
	Competitive: 
	: 
	Programme_other_3_2: 
	Financing_other_4_2: 
	Country_countries_5_2_long: European Union, represented by the European Commission on behalf of and for the account of the beneficiary countries.
	Contracting_Authority_beneficiary_5_3: Ministry of Interior of Republic of Serbia
	Contract_description_7_1: In order to contribute to the joint Serbian and Bulgarian fight against crime, the Ministry of Interior of Republic of Serbia (MoI) is planning to procure the specialized vehicles and forensic equipment necessary a)to improve technical conditions and the level of training techniques for law enforcement employees and b) to increase the rate of solved crimes by increasing the number and quality of fixed marks on the site. The specialized sets and equipment for searching and fixing traces and evidence during crime scene investigation and laboratory analysis as well as counter diversion examinations equipment will be distributed to police departments in Bor, Zajecar, Nis, Leskovac, Pirot, Negotin and Vranje in Serbia.
	GlobalPriceLabel: Global price
	FeebasedLabel: Fee-based
	GlobalPriceAndFeebasedLabel: Global price and fee-based
	GlobalPrice: 
	Feebased: 
	GlobalPriceAndFeebased: 
	titles_of_lots09_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots10_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots11_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots12_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots13_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots14_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots15_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots16_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots17_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots18_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots19_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots20_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots04_8_3: Procurement of forensic field equipment - light sources and shoe prints recovery devices 
	titles_of_lots05_8_3: Procurement of forensic  laboratory device - scanner for gell lifters. 
	titles_of_lots06_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots07_8_3: 
	titles_of_lots08_8_3: 
	Number_of_lots_8_2: 5.00000000
	titles_of_lots01_8_3: Procurement of mobile forensic laboratories  - vehicles
	titles_of_lots02_8_3: Procurement of forensic laboratory equipment - chambers for fingerprints development and drying cabinets
	titles_of_lots03_8_3: Procurement of counter diversion equipment 
	MaxBudgetLabel: Maximum Budget
	MaxBudgetLabel2: (Give figures only)
	Maximum_budget_Estimated_cost_9_1: 
	CurrencyLabel: Currency:
	Currency_9_3: AED
	EURLabel: EUR
	OtherCurrencyLabel: (only if decentralised procedure)
	Publication_date_yyyy: 2014
	Additional_information_30_2: The contract forecast notice will also be available on the Contracting Authority's web site: http://www.mup.gov.rs/cms_cir/oglasi.nsf/javne_nabavke.h
	NOT_EDF_29_1: 
	EDF_29_1: 
	OTHER_29_1: 
	NOT_EDF_29_2: - Council Regulation (EC) No. 1085/2006 of 17 July 2006 establishing an Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance;- Commission Regulation (EC) No. 718/2007 of 12 June 2007, implementing Council Regulation (EC) No. 1085/2006 establishing an Instrument for Pre-accession Assistance
	EDF_text_29_1: ACP-EC Partnership Agreement signed at Cotonou on 23 June 2000 as amended.
	OTHER_29_2: 
	Dispatch_date_31_1: 24/02/2014
	Publication_date_mm: April



